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Chris Adams 12

PO Box 873

Walpole, NH 03608
603-756-3600
chris@bensonwood.com

Marcia Cone 10

40 Upland Avenue

East Greenwich, R1 02818
401-639-2586
mac_ri@hotmail.com

Deborah Drew 11

16 Amos Street

Peace Dale, RI 02879
401-783-0610
drewdebby(@yahoo.com

Armin Luethi 10

Ecole d’Humanité
Hasliberg-Goldern, CH 6085
Switzerland
011-41-33-972-9296
nataliearmin@bluewin.ch

Nancy Miller 10

41 Talbot Manor
Cranston, RI 02905
401-461-8689
nanmiller@cox.net

Gail Moorhouse 11

44 Blackberry Lane
Harrington, ME 04643
207-483-4712
moorhouse(@maineline.net

LPC Board 2009

Sara Bartholomew 11

3696 19th Street

San Fransisco, CA 94110
415-336-1744
sara.bartholomew(@gmail.com

Lindsey Crowninshield 12
135 North Road

Peace Dale, RI 02879
401-789-2942
Lindseyandfam@msn.com

Amber Kelley 12

116 Bridgetown Road
Saunderstown, RI 02874
401-788-0129
auditoriumdragon@yahoo.com

Natalie Luethi-Peterson 11
Ecole d’Humanité
Hasliberg-Goldern, CH 6085
Switzerland
011-41-33-972-9296
nataliearmin@bluewin.ch

Donna Mirza 11

81 Whitford Street
Wakefield, RI 02879
401-789-1319

donnamirza58@yahoo.com

Tim Moorhouse 11

44 Blackberry Lane
Harrington, ME 04643
207-483-4712
moorhouse@maineline.net
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Gillian Bell 12

162 Shannock Hill Road
Shannock, RI 02875
401-212-6175
g.to.the.b@gmail.com

Maggie deLong 12

134 Powderhouse Blvd., #1
Somerville, MA 02144
617-448-8893

magdelong@gmail.com

Hope Leeson 12

259 Ministerial Road
S. Kingston, RI 02879
401-783-5609
hdleeson@gmail.com

Peter Migliaccio 11

19 Link Lane
Richmond, RI 02892
401-364-9325
migsteele@gmail.com

Emily Mirza 11

81 Whitford Street
Wakefield, RI 02879
401-789-1319
emilymirza@yahoo.com

Trish Moreau 11

115 Cleveland Street
Wakefield, RI 02879
401-788-3577
evesgma@msn.com



David Noah 12

438 Elm Street

New Haven, CT 06511
773-497-1981
david.noah@yahle.edu

Carol Pilkington 11
116 South Road
Wakefield, RI 02879
401-789-8063
cpilkington3@cox.net

Remke Remmelts 11
33 Henry Street
Cranston, RI 02905
401-781-2493
remke@cox.net

Maureen Tunney

5117 Sophia Avenue
Encino, CA 91436
818-907-9456
motunney(@earthlink.net

Gigi Wizowaty 12

44 Griggs Terrace
Brookline, MA 02446
617-566-4172
ggwizo@aol.com

LPC Board 2009

Lelsie Olsen 11

35 Rocky Road
Wakefield, Rl 02879
401-735-3505
antecchial(@yahoo.com

Andrea Place 10

33 Henry Street
Cranston, RI 02905
401-781-2493
dreaplace(@cox.net

Jesse Smith 10

0602 SW Palatine Hill Road
Portland, OR 92719
860-778-4860

td jsmith@gmail.com

June Vinhateiro 12

180 Biscuit City Road
Kingston, RI 02881
401-782-8682
junevinhateiro@hotmail.com

LPC Central Office

Ecole d’Humanité
Hasliberg-Goldern, CH 6085
Switzerland
Ipc.office@ecole.ch
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Ian Palmer 11

125 Island Drive
Middletown, RI 02842
401-846-2305
ipalmer(@kvh.com

Bethany Place 12

126 Benedict Road
Warwick, RI 02888
401-662-2800
bethanyplace@verzion.net

Erika Steele 11

19 Link Lane
Richmond, RI 02892
401-364-9325
migsteele@gmail.com

Consti Von Weymarn 10
Lenzgasse 30

Basel, CH 4056
Switzerland
011-61-322-7883
cvw(@centralnet.ch
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